Cetober 12, 2020

Pos. Car #
1 58
2 25
3 15L
4 56
5 59
5] 15
7 1T
g g1P
9 83
10 aw
11 F15
12 22
13 43G
14 21
15 a2
16 19
17 1%
18 325
19 74
20 15T

2020 Championship Points

Driver

Jeremiah Hurst®
Chad Simpson
Payton Looney
Teny Jackson Jr
Garrett Alberson®
Justin Duty®
Tony Toste®
Jason Papich
Mason Oberkramer
Brennon Willard®
Jeremy Conaway
Daniel Hilsabeck
Jeremy Grady
Billy Moyer Sr
Bebby Pierce
Ryan Gustin
Aaron Marrant
Chrris Simpson
Mitch McGrath

Johnny Scott

2020

Points

2740

2735

2730

2720

2510

2370

2340

2305

1945

1425
1400
1370
1355
1285
1155

1135

(Difference)
0

-5
-10
-20
-230
-370
-400
-435
-795
-875
-1085
-1135
-1315
-1340
-1370
-1385
-1455
-1585
-1605

-1655



